3

Case No: 17CR81497/18CR43660

State of Oregon	9:11
giate of Oregon	VERIFICATION RECOMMENDATION RE:
Tusitala John Toese	REQUEST FOR COURT APPOINTED COUNSEL;
% usitala John Toese	ORDER APPOINTING OR DENYING COUNSEL
/01	AND ORDERING PAYMENT
Attempt to Commit a Class A	Misdemeanor Class B
Misdemeanor	Wilsdemeanor Class D
Harassment	Misdemeanor Class B
Disorderly Conduct in the	Misdemeanor Class B
Second Degree	Wilsdemealior Class D
① pecong pegree	
VERIFICATIO	ON RECOMMENDATION RE: FINANCIAL ELIGIBILAT
	(To be completed by Verification Specialist)
p _e	(To be completed by Verification Specialist) d Request for Court Appointed Counsel, I recommend that the applicant is:
Rased on the Affidavit of Eligibility and	d Request for Court Appointed Counsel I reformend that the problem tis
FINANCIALLY ELIGIBLE for	d Request for Court Appointed Counsel, I resommend that the applicant is: court appointed counsel E for court appointed counsel dge to review affidavit) ffidavit, I recommend the \$20 APPLICATION FEE be:
NOT FINANCIALLY ELIGIBLE	E for court appointed counsel
NO RECOMMENDATION (Ju	dge to review affidavit)
	age to review amdavity
Following a review of the applicant's a	ffidavit, I recommend the \$20 APPLICATION FEE be:
WAIVED	indavit, 1 recommend the \$20 At 1 DICATION PLADE.
ORDERED, due immediately of	or due on
CKDERED, due immediately c	
I recommend a CONTRIBUTION	AMOUNT be: (Maximum Contribution amount from schedule is \$381.000)
The state of the s	Alvio Civi be. (Maximum contribution amount from schedule is $\psi = 0$
WAIVED	
ORDERED in the amount of \$	due immediately or due on
10/7/2019	mso
Date	Verification Specialist
Date	Vernication opecians:
ORDER APPOIN	FING OR DENYING COUNSEL AND ORDERING PAYMENT
maniferensia (m. 11. m. n.	(To be completed by Judge)
The court orders the applicant's	REQUEST FOR COURT-APPOINTED COUNSEL be:
APPROVED	
DENIED	
N. Van Dusen.	is hereby appointed by the court, contingent upon further verification.
(Name of Court Appointed Counsel)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
(
The court orders the \$20 APPLIC	ATION FEE be:
WAIVED	
	vn on the attached Limited/Supplemental Judgment of the court.
	and the distribution and the second s
The court orders the CONTRIBU	FION AMOUNT be:
WAIVED	
	vn on the attached Limited/Supplemental Judgment of the court.
Li Cialian in mountain unov	
10/7/2019	
Date	Ryan, Thomas M., Circuit Court Ladge